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WELDMESH
Size

100 × 100
100 × 100
100 × 50
100 × 50
50 × 50
50 × 50

Height
1.2
1.8
1.2
1.8
1.2
1.8

Meter
25/30
25/30
25/30
25/30
25/30
25/30
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BARBED WIRE

Size Strand
Roll

Length

515m(LD)
845m(HD)

12kg
17kg

2
2

Breaking
StrengthWeight(kg)

Double Strand
Roll

Length

LD
LD
LD
LD

9kg
13kg
19kg
29kg

4.9
4.9
4.9
4.9

Breaking
StrengthWeight(kg)
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FIELD FENCE
Hole Size

300
300
150
150

Height

1.2m
1.2m
1.2m
1.2m

Meters

50m
100m
50m
100m

Weight

20Kg
40Kg
25Kg
50Kg
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BRICK FORCE
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Brick Force

Light Duty

Heavy Duty

Black Duty

Wire

1.8mm-2mm

2.55mm

2.33mm

Meters

15

20

20
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HEXAGONAL
WIRE MESH

Type

Sheep Wire

Wire

1.2mm

Size

90 × 90

Meters

40/50
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DIAMOND MESH

Height

1.8m/1.2m

Size

25 meters

Good (55mm spaces)
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NAILS
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Size

2ˮ(50mm)

3ˮ(75mm)

4ˮ(100mm)

Packing

500g x 50

500g x 50

500g x 50

Weight

25kg

25kg

25kg
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REF MESH

Ref Mesh

REF 193 Non SABS

BRC Mesh

Dimensions

2.4m x 6m

2.4m x 60m
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ROLL TOP RIDGE
VALLEY IRON

Description
Heavy  |  Medium Duty  |  Light Duty

Size
1.8m  |  3.6m
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CORRUGATED IRON/IBR
COVERAGE CORRO - 710

COVERAGE IBR - 810

Thickness
Light Duty 0.18

Medium Duty 0.27

Heavy Duty 0.27

• Cut to any size and length
• Bundles: 100 sheets
• Chromadek available on request



ABOUT US
At CAPMA Steel, we are driven by excellence, integrity, and

forward-thinking solutions for the Steel industry.

Our commitment to high-quality, innovative products enhances
lives while our sustainable practices ensure a better tomorrow.

We donʼt just meet expectations—we redefine them,
delivering unmatched value to customers and communities

worldwide.

033 032 0232

info@capmagroup.co.za

www.capmagroup.co.za


